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SECOND REGULAR SESSION 

ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTEENTH LEGISLATURE 

Legislative Document NO. 2196 

H.P. 1605 House of Representatives, February 5, 1988 
Approved for introduction by a majority of the 

Legislative Council pursuant to Joint Rule 26. 
Reference to the Committee on Appropriations and 

Financial Affairs suggested and ordered printed. 
EDWIN H. PERT, Clerk 

Presented by Representative MAHANY of Easton. 
Cosponsored by Representatives TARDY of Palmyra, PARADIS 

of Frenchville and PINES of Limestone. 

STATE OF MAINE 

IN THE YEAR OF OUR LORD 
NINETEEN HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-EIGHT 

1 AN ACT to Provide Funds for the Seed Potato 
2 Breeding Program. 
3 

4 Be it enacted by the People of the State of Maine as 
5 follows: 

6 
7 
8 

Appropriation. 
appropr ia ted from the 
purposes of this Act. 

The following funds 
General Fund to carry out 
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are 
the 



1 

2 AGRICULTURE, FOOD AND RURAL 
3 RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF 

4 

5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Maine Seed Potato Board 

All Other 

This appropriation 
provides funds for the 
Seed Potato Breeding 
Program. 

STATEMENT OF FACT 

1988-89 

$60,000 

11 This bill appropriates funds for the Seed Potato 
12 P.~eeding Program. 

13 4274020388 
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